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R " RWD, Works Division,Manihari
( Name of Division : Manihari equisition Format for Scheme Head - M

R (3054) Under Bihar Rural Road maintenance Policy ZOIl(Departmental Work)
Administrative Agreement Amount
Approval (AA) (in Lac) Thickness Previous
Administrative Inktial ¢ A - Date of Actusl Date | Value of of Value of Total Up to date | Requisition
SLNo|  Package o, Name of Road """“:"Ins" ol *"‘"‘“':(":' Rectification] Rouine | No/Work order | COmPletion of T | P | Contentin | At | TS | work done | Remarks
Letter No. Length | Amount 8 per Amount
& Date Completion |mm/km)| Layer
Date (In Km) | (in Lac) !ﬂ:‘h;:'::te N::.cl:::. Agreement (in mm) percentage (Jn Lac) (In Lac) (lm lac)
(in lnc) lac)
RM/KA/MAN/23/ | KATHIR MANIHARI PWD ROAD
1 17 200 132.67 25 5.1% 000000 000000 | 74.41
0016 TO MARA TOLA 21105713020 | . co0os 1.887 | 124.509 | 109.6198 | 15.4007 068205 27.07.2022 - 3 441064 | Complete
Total 0.00000 0.00000 | 74.41064

Cé’,{gﬂ M\Aﬂ
Divisional Accounts Officer

Executive Engineer
RWD, Works Division, Manihari RWD, Works Division, Manihari




(See Government of Ind

FORM GER-19-A

la's Decislon (1) below Rule - 150)

EXECUT
IVE ENGINEER, woRrk DEPARTMENT , WORKS DIVISION, MANIHARI

I Form of Utilization ¢
SL.No.| Name of Scheme Sanction No. & Date with Aot T::T::: up to month of May-2024 m-‘ W
T ——— (In Lacs) Recelved Particulars panks CFMS
( In Lace) N
Certified that out of Rs. 3552.91349 lakh
through CFMS of grants in aid sanctioned
Construction of] during the years in favour of Engineer
Rural Road fetteri incharge , RW.D, Works Division, Mal;liharl,
under er No.45 we. Dt- Sum of Rs.3504.16496 Lacs has been X 3
{INI:.-\«:IHR 25.04.2024 \SRISVRI | oRaAIS utilized for the purpose New-Maintenance 457408
Maintenance Policy-2018 New Rural Roads & Bridge
Policy-2018) Schemes as given in the margin for which it
was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs.
48.74853 Lacs remaining unutilized at the
end of the period under.
Total 138.4592 | 3552.91349 48.74853

sanctioned .

Certified that | have satisfied myself that the condition on which the grants in aid sanctioned have been duly fulfilled / are being
fulfilled and that I have Exercised the following Checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was

i | Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer / Superintending Engineer.

ii |Periodical inspection has been conducted by A.E. / Executive Engineer / Superintending Engineer.

iii

Construction materials have been tested.

iv

Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer / Executive Engineer.

v | All other Codal formalities have been observed.

73T
D.A.O.

Rural works Department
Works Division Manihari

@{me,

Executive Engineer

Rural works Department
Works Division Manihari



Date

28/04/24
28/04/24
28/04/24
28/04/24
28/04/24
28/04/24
28/04/24
28/04/24
28/04/24
28/04/24
28/04/24
28/04/24
28/04/24
28/04/24
28/04/24
28/04/24
28/04/24
28/04/24

Time Section Length Bumps Speed
inmm Rate

No. in km
16:09:12 88 0.1
16:09:45 88 0.1
16:09:56 88 0.1
16:10:33 88 0.1
16:10:40 88 0.1
16:10:57 88 0.1
16:11:04 88 01
16:11:35 88 01
16:11:56 88 0.1
16:12:08 88 0.1
16:12:15 88 0.1
16:12:42 88 0.1
16:12:59 88 0.1
16:13:36 88 01
16:13:43 88 0.1
16:14:13 88 0.1
16:14:53 88 0.1
16:15:09 88 0.1

230
240
190
200
210
130
220
220
180
220
240
210
© 210
230
220
150
160
220

OR
mm/km  mm/km

0 2300
10.1 2400
10.6 1900
116 2000
15.1 2100
135 1900
165 2200
15.6 2200
15.6 1800
154 2200
148 2400
12.6 2100
13.5 2100
13.2 2300
16.5 2200
15.4 1500
13.2 1600
10.1 2200

A A
LTV

2

IRI

2254
2358
1894
1981
2068
1894
2243
2156
1845
2243
2398
2058
2156
2343
2256
1557
1632
2256

3132.67

SR
"k?\;[\g%& @/
A\

CATEGORY
ROAD

OO0 6060600600

Latitude

25.454872
25.454703
25.454788
25.454833
25.454754
25.454707
25.454693
25.454343
25.454343
25.454891
25.454376
25.454741
25.455958

25.45657
25.457487
25.458063
25.460088
25.460438

Longitude

87.604037
87.605008
87.605785
87.607109
87.608119
87.609259
87.609975

87.6111

87.6111
87.612527
87.612346
87.614175
87.455958
87.613982
87.613593
87.613233
87.612207
87.611923

Event
Y=0*X"24+0862* X + 448 ==
Normal X =2200
Normal Y =2256¢
Normal
Normal
Normal (R) RURAL ROAD
Normal Good

Average
Normal

Poor

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal

4 R
&Eo,"l““"‘



Name of S
N—:: : TestDale: [7g-04202a -| Road Name: W}UMMMMROCI’ Te
e = _
L‘h-‘nh- R a oz o Rood Type : [(g) BITUMINOUS CONC. -]
number® SemsMo: [
€ i m SwanENo: r__ ) f Intervel
— || Weether: [ UNVRenge: 57 To [poo0 fiooo  mmfkm
Location : | Dist Range : ﬁ To |1g 131 =1000 m
nd Location : | Equalion : Fu-x’z.u_asg-xcm_s
Prim l G ate Rep -d&'wil g i —_——— PR J
F:_.- i TR ds\Dep tal.xlsx. Section No. :80. :-n-‘zon.asz- X + 440.5
e Departmentnl. Nome of Work/ Road Katihar Manihasi PWD Road To Maret Tola. Lab Job
U
mm/
km 1557 -

ss?‘l 81 ©2 03 04 05 06 07 08 035 1 11 12 13 14 1§58 18 17
Distance = 1000 m

e

1.8
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Particulars

Details of actual measuremont Contents of
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